
DELUXE
YIROS
REGULAR DOUBLE
PORK KOFTA & CHEESE

Our modern take on Traditional 

Yiros - exciting and unique flavours 
all wrapped in one!

$15.7

TRADITIONAL
GLUTEN-FRIENDLY YIROS

HEALTHY 
GLUTEN-FRIENDLY YIROS

$14.9
From

$14.9
From

MINI
YIROS
CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI

PORK KOFTA

VEGGIE

LAMB

$5.9

$5.5

$5.5

$8.4

CHICKEN OR HALLOUMI

PORK KOFTA

VEGGIE

LAMB

$11.9

$11.5

$11.5

$14.4

Tzatziki, onion, tomato, parsley, 
choice of filling, chips all 

wrapped in a mini pita bread

MEAL

MINI MEAL

$11.5FROM

NEW CHICKEN FAMILY
$39.80FEAST

2 REGULAR

TRADITIONAL

CHICKEN YIROS,

2 MINI CHICKEN 

YIROS, &

FAMILY CHIPS

HEALTHY

YIROS

Tzatziki, onion, tomato, with 

your choice of protein, wrapped 
in a low-carb pita & topped with 
fresh, crispy lettuce. No chips!

CHICKEN

LAMB

PORK KOFTA

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

REG

$13.9

$15.9

$11.9

$13.9

$11.9

LARGE

$17.4

$19.9

$15

$17.4

$15

FROM

1720 KJ

LOW CARB
PITA

TRADITIONAL

YIROS
Tzatziki, onion, tomato, parsley 

& crispy golden chips, 
wrapped in a pita

CHICKEN

LAMB

PORK KOFTA 

HALLOUMI

VEGGIE

REG

$13.9

$15.9

$11.9

$13.9

$11.9

LARGE

$17.4

$19.9

$15

$17.4

$15

SOURCE OF

PROTEIN

TRUFFLE AIOLITRY OUR +$0.50NEW

MEALMAKE IT A
REGULAR

Regular chips + 375ml can

LARGE

+ $6 + $8.5

Large chips + 600ml bottle



PLATES
Marinated meat, pita bread, 
chips, tzatziki & Greek salad 

with dressing

CHICKEN

LAMB

VEGGIE

HALLOUMI

$17.4

$19.9

$17.4

$17.4

SALAD
Greek salad with dressing, 
topped with your desired 

protein & sauce

CHICKEN

LAMB

VEGGIE

HALLOUMI

$14.9

$17.4

$14.9

$14.9

SAUCE CHOICE:

Tzatziki, Aioli, Special Sauce

CHICKEN

LAMB

CHICKEN SWEET
POTATO

Crispy chips topped with marinated meat & sauce
SNACKBOXES

Aioli
Special Sauce
BBQ
Tomato

Sweet Chilli
Hot Chilli
Mustard

SAUCE CHOICE (x2):

ADD ON: TASTY CHEESE

TRUFFLE AIOLI

$1.70
$0.50NEW

SML
$11.9

$14.4

$14.9

LARGE
$17.4

$19.9

-

GREEK SIDESYOUR FAVOURITE

CHIPS FETA CHIPS SWEET POTATO
CHIPS w/ AIOLI

VILLAGE GREEK
SALAD w/ DRESSING

VEGGIE FRITTER
TRIO w/ TZATZIKI

HALLOUMI CHIPS
w/ SPECIAL SAUCE

PITA CHIPS
w/ TZATZIKI

REG 

$3
LRG

$4.5

FAMILY

$8
REGULAR

$7.5
FAMILY

$10 $7.9

$10.5  $6.9

GRILLED
HALLOUMI (5PCS)

$9

TZATZIKI DIP

$7

BAKLAVA

$7

$9.5 $4.5

GREEK DONUTS
LOUKOUMADES

THE HONEY GREEK

CINNAMON

CHOC TOPPED

WHITE CHOC TOPPED

CHOC SWIRL

CHOC OREO CRUNCH

WHITE CHOC OREO
CRUNCH

MINI(3)

$3.5

$3.5

$4

$4

$4

$4.5

$4.5

REG(8)

$8

$8

$9.2

$9.2

$9.2

$9.9

$9.9

FAMILY(12)

$11.5

$11.5

$13

$13

$13

$13.5

$13.5


