Tzatziki, onion, tomato, parsley & crispy golden chips, wrapped in a pita

REG	LARGE
\$13.9	\$17.4
\$15.9	\$19.9
\$11.9	\$15
\$13.9	\$17.4
\$11.9	\$15
	\$13.9 \$15.9 \$11.9 \$13.9



TRY OUR NEW TRUFFLE AIOLI +\$0.50

	cho	i, onion, t ice of fillin bed in a m	ng, chips
CHICKEN OR HALLO	JUMI	\$5.9	
PORK KOFTA		\$5.5	
VEGGIE		\$5.5	
LAMB		\$8.4	
MEAL			The second
CHICKEN OR HALLO	JUMI	\$11.9	
PORK KOFTA		\$11.5	
VEGGIE		\$11.5	FDNM
LAMB		\$14.4	

Tzatziki, onion, tomato, with your choice of protein, wrapped in a low-carb pita & topped with fresh, crispy lettuce. No chips!

	REG	LARGE
CHICKEN	\$13.9	\$17.4
LAMB	\$15.9	\$19.9
PORK KOFTA	\$11.9	\$15
HALLOUMI	\$13.9	\$17.4
VEGGIE	\$11.9	\$15

REGULAR

Regular chips + 375ml can

+ **S**6

parsley, s all bread



\$11.5









FEAST SBB

2 REGULAR TRADITIONAL CHICKEN YIROS, 2 MINI CHICKEN YIROS, & FAMILY CHIPS

Marinated meat, pita bread, chips, tzatziki & Greek salad with dressing

\$17.4 CHICKEN \$19.9 LAMB \$17.4 VEGGIE HALLOUMI \$17.4

JUR FAVOURITE IGREEK SIJES CHIPS FETA CHIPS **REG LRG FAMILY REGULAR | FAMILY** \$4.5 \$8 \$3 \$10 \$7.5 **VILLAGE GREEK VEGGIE FRITTER** SALAD w/ DRESSING TRIO w/ TZATZIKI \$10.5 \$6.9





CHICKEN	\$14.9
LAMB	\$17.4
VEGGIE	\$14.9
HALLOUMI	\$14.9

SAUCE CHOICE:

Tzatziki, Aioli, Special Sauce













Greek salad with dressing, topped with your desired protein & sauce





CHICKEN

LAMB

CHICKEN SW POTATO

SAUCE CHOICE (x2):

Sweet Chilli Aioli **Special Sauce Hot Chilli** Mustard BBQ Tomato

ADD ON:



THE HONEY GREEK CINNAMON **CHOC TOPPED** WHITE CHOC TOPF **CHOC SWIRL CHOC OREO CRUN** WHITE CHOC OREC CRUNCH

SNACKBUXES

Crispy chips topped with marinated meat & sauce

\$1.70

\$0.50

	SML \$11.9	LARGE \$17.4
	\$14.4	\$19.9
/EET	\$14.9	-

TASTY CHEESE **NEW TRUFFLE AIOLI**

A CONTRACT OF A			
	MINI(3)	REG(8)	FAMILY(12)
	\$3.5	\$8	\$11.5
	\$3.5	\$8	\$11.5
	\$4	\$9.2	\$13
PED	\$4	\$9.2	\$13
	\$4	\$9.2	\$13
СН	\$4.5	\$9.9	\$13.5
0	\$4.5	\$9.9	\$13.5